
APPLICATION PROTOCOL 

  CROP

  UPDATED

SEQUENCE
SPRAYING 
SCHEDULE

DOSAGE / 16L 
TANK 

DOSAGE / 
HECTARE

1
Basal Fertilization

(0-2 DAT)
2 Bags

40 ml

120 ml

40 ml

120 ml

TOTAL PRODUCT REQUIREMENT PER 16L WATER
XMP F1 40 ml

XMP F2 120 ml

APPLICATION GUIDELINES:

LEGUMES (Beans, Peanuts, 
Mung bean, Soybean & Family

   NOVEMBER 2023

PRODUCT

2
5 days after last 
spray until last 

harvest

Mix together
XMP F1 + XMP F2

Xanadu Maxpower F1

Xanadu Maxpower F2

1 50cm Height
Mix together

XMP F1 + XMP F2

Xanadu Maxpower F1

Xanadu Maxpower F2

Basal 

- Mix the product with water following the prescribed ratio. 
- In case of variation in the size of the spray tank , adjust the dosage  
- Spray directly on the leaves of the plants.
- Do not spray under strong sunlight or if rainfall is expected within the next few hours.


